MTH 201 — Text and Lesson Survey

Chapter 1
1. My reaction to reading the text in this chapter/section was
very very
negative negative neutral positive positive
| | | | L
I I I I I
0 1 2 3 4
LSU Chapter 1 Question 1
70 68.4211

-

c

2 60~

(7]

)

=3

O 50

Lo

]

8 40+

(1]

5]

5 301

“ﬂ_ 21.0526

© 20+

whed

o

8 10_

E 5.26316 5.26316

0 (I) T T T T
very negative negative neutral positive very positive
Responses to Question 1

Percent within all data.

Comparison to MSU:

Chapter 1 Question 1: MSU vs LSU

Percent within all data.

Responses to Question 1

p W
qu’bo 'QQI A () 0(9é
U R SO
K2 & & $ ©
1 1 1 1 1
MSU Chapter 1 Question 1 LSU Chapter 1 Question 1
704 pL
60 57.8947
€ 50
()
O 40+
& 304 25.5639
21.0526
20 15.7895
10+ 5.26316 5.26316
0 0 0.75188 0 1] 1]
T T T T
@ & > 2 &
O o &
& & ¢ ¢ @
< < Q
& K\
K




2. My reaction to my instructor’s lessons for this chapter/section was
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3. With regards to the mathematical content in this chapter, I

didn’t struggled had to work didn’t already
understand the daily, hard, but struggle at all  knew it
material sometimes understood
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4. With regards to ideas I can use in my classroom someday, I
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2. My reaction to my instructor’s lessons for this chapter/section was

very very
negative negative neutral positive positive
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3. With regards to the mathematical content in this chapter, I

didn’t struggled had to work didn’t already
understand the daily, hard, but struggle at all  knew it
material sometimes understood
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4. With regards to ideas I can use in my classroom someday,
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1. My reaction to reading the text in this chapter/section was
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My reaction to my instructor’s lessons for this chapter/section was
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3. With regards to the mathematical content in this chapter, I

didn’t struggled had to work didn’t already
understand the daily, hard, but struggle at all ~ knew it
material sometimes understood
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4. With regards to ideas I can use in my classroom someday, |
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2. My reaction to my instructor’s lessons for this chapter/section was
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3. With regards to the mathematical content in this chapter, I

didn’t struggled had to work didn’t already
understand the daily, hard, but struggle at all ~ knew it
material sometimes understood
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4. With regards to ideas I can use in my classroom someday, |
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use the models/diagrams and instructional strategies presented.
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Chapter 4 Question 4: MSU vs LSU
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Chapter 5 Question 1: MSU vs LSU
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2. My reaction to my instructor’s lessons for this chapter/section was
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Chapter 5 Question 2: MSU vs LSU
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Comparison to MSU:

Chapter 5 Question 4: MSU vs LSU
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Chapter 6 Question 1: MSU vs LSU
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Chapter 6 Question 2: MSU vs LSU
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